
CANDIDATE(S) ELECTED

QUOTA

NUMBER OF SEATS

VALID POLL

INVALID BALLOT PAPERS

TOTAL ELECTORATELocal Election

CONSTITUENCY OF

Kells LEA - Meath County 

Council

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Transfer of 

Sarah Reilly 

votes and result

Transfer of Colm 

Mac an 

TSionnaigh 

votes and result

Transfer of 

Cormac Corr 

votes and result

Transfer of 

Paddy Rennick 

votes and result

Transfer of 

Eugene Cassidy 

votes and result

Transfer of Peter 

Devin votes and 

result

Transfer of Paul 

McCabe votes 

and result

Mac an TSionnaigh, Colm 

(IndI)
 

257

+1

258

-258

- - - - - -

Corr, Cormac (Non-P)  

547

+11

558

+30

588

-588

- - - - -

Gilroy, David (Non-P)  

1,231

+8

1,239

+70

1,309

+118

1,427

+15

1,442 1,442

+246

1,688

+47

1,735

Cassidy, Eugene (FG)  

1,833

+41

1,874 1,874 1,874 1,874

-3

1,871 1,871 1,871

Gallagher, Michael (SF)  

1,258

+6

1,264

+15

1,279

+25

1,304

+6

1,310

+1

1,311

+128

1,439

+105

1,544

Bray, Mike (FF)  

1,328

+19

1,347

+8

1,355

+33

1,388

+92

1,480 1,480

+48

1,528

+202

1,730

Curran, Oliver ‘Figgy’ (SF)  

955

+5

960

+8

968

+79

1,047

+6

1,053 1,053

+66

1,119

+53

1,172

Rennick, Paddy (FF)  

712

+9

721

+1

722

+6

728

-728

- - - -

McCabe, Paul (FF)  

798

+17

815 815

+29

844

+55

899 899

+42

941

-941

-

Caffrey, Peter (SF)  

1,693

+12

1,705

+71

1,776

+106

1,882

+284

2,166 2,166

-846

1,320

+12

1,332

 15,171

 208

 14,963

 7

 1,871

Mike Bray
Peter Caffrey
Eugene Cassidy
Sean Drew
Michael Gallagher
David Gilroy
Sarah Reilly



9 10

Transfer of Sean 

Drew votes and 

result

Transfer of 

Seamus McGee 

votes and result

- -

- -

+3

1,738

+138

1,876

1,871 1,871

+6

1,550

+41

1,591

+45

1,775

+311

2,086

+6

1,178

+56

1,234

- -

- -

+3

1,335

+189

1,524



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Transfer of 

Sarah Reilly 

votes and result

Transfer of Colm 

Mac an 

TSionnaigh 

votes and result

Transfer of 

Cormac Corr 

votes and result

Transfer of 

Paddy Rennick 

votes and result

Transfer of 

Eugene Cassidy 

votes and result

Transfer of Peter 

Devin votes and 

result

Transfer of Paul 

McCabe votes 

and result

Reilly, Sarah (FG)  

2,077

-206

1,871 1,871 1,871 1,871 1,871 1,871 1,871

McGee, Seamus (FG)  

798

+47

845

+3

848

+30

878

+146

1,024

+2

1,026

+31

1,057

+82

1,139

Drew, Sean (FF)  

1,476

+30

1,506

+7

1,513

+81

1,594

+45

1,639 1,639

+65

1,704

+235

1,939

Returning Officer Date

/                   /
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9 10

Transfer of Sean 

Drew votes and 

result

Transfer of 

Seamus McGee 

votes and result

1,871 1,871

+5

1,144

-1,144

-

-68

1,871 1,871


